EZ Way, Inc.
BridgeStar System, is a single patient use safe turning and repositioning system used by caregivers to safely manage a
variety of frequent and strenuous patient handling tasks. The Star system will promote positive outcomes related to injury
prevention and hospital-acquired pressure ulcers by creating a safe and efficient environment for both patients and staff.
The BridgeStar is available in both air and sheet systems. The system can include foam wedges and highly breathable
absorbent protection pads. Both applications are available in a variety of sizes and options. To make ordering and
inventory management simple, all items of the system can be purchased separately.
“Your Total Safe Patient Handling Partner”
Why BridgeStar Systems?
 ✓ Injury Prevention - Prevents injuries by significantly reducing the effort and forces required to perform lateral transfer
and repositioning tasks
 ✓ Wound Care - Incorporates breathable materials allowing the system to be left in underneath the patient for high staff
compliance when following turning and repositioning protocols. Eliminates sheering and friction
 ✓ Sizing - Available in multiple sizes to meet the needs of your patients and the environment to reach the highest
compliance
 ✓ Cost - It’s a small price to pay to prevent injuries and health-acquired pressure ulcers. When you compare it to other
costly solutions, it makes sense for your budget
 ✓ Versatile - Effective in general Medsurge, OR’s, Radiology, Cath Lab, Emergency, ICU’s, Transport, and many other
Departments and settings
SAFE TURNING AND REPOSITIONING
BRIDGE STAR SYSTEMS
“Your Total Safe Patient
Handling Partner”
BRIDGE STAR SYSTEMS
Safe Turning and Repositioning
BridgeStar Sheets
BridgeStar Air System
Form #2-388
Rev. 03/15/2024
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
EZ Way, Inc.  •  PO Box 89, 807 E. Main  •  Clarinda, IA 51632  •  1-800-627-8940
For more information please email: sales@ezlifts.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION Wt. Cap. QTY.
PS-3035 BridgeStar Sheet Single Patient Use, 30" x 35", no straps 800 lb. 12/cs
PS-3035VS BridgeStar Sheet Single Patient Use, 30" x 35", straps included 800 lb. 12/cs
PS-3555 BridgeStar Sheet Single Patient Use, 35" x 55", no straps 800 lb. 12/cs
PS-3555VS BridgeStar Sheet Single Patient Use, 35" x 55", straps included 800 lb. 12/cs
PS-4278VS BridgeStar Sheet Single Patient Use X-Large, 42”x 78”, straps included 1000 lb. 12/cs
PS-W16115 Turning/ Repositioning Wedge, 25 °, 16"x 11"x 5", latex-free, non-slip, disposable 12/cs
PS-W16127 Turning/ Repositioning Wedge, 30°, 16"x 12"x 7", latex-free, non-slip, disposable 12/cs
PS-W24127 Turning/ Repositioning Wedge, 30°, 24"x 12"x 7", latex-free, non-slip, disposable 12/cs
PS-W34127 Turning/ Repositioning Wedge, 30°, 34"x 12"x 7", latex-free, non-slip, disposable 6/cs
PS-W1788 Turning/ Repositioning Wedge, 45 °, 17"x 8"x 8", latex-free, non-slip, disposable 12/cs
BH-8D8040 BreatheDRY™ Protect Full, 39" x 78", BridgeAir™ Absorbent Protection Pad 20/cs
BH-8D3135 BreatheDRY™ Standard 31" x 35", BridgeAir™ Absorbent Protection Pad 60/cs
BH-8D4839 BreatheDRY™ Plus 48"x 39", BridgeAir™ Absorbent Protection Pad 30/cs
PS34SPUL BridgeAir™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 34” x 78” 1,200 lb. 10/cs
PS39SPUL BridgeAir™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 39" x 78" 1,200 lb. 10/cs
PS50SPUL BridgeAir™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 50" x 78" 1,200 lb. 5/cs